
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Supply Agreement Amendment for meter transmission units (MTUs)

Motion authorizing an amendment to supply agreement No. 1053 to allow a 25% contract increase
for purchase of meter transmission units (MTUs) with Aclara Technologies, LLC of St. Louis, Missouri,
for a not to exceed amount of $539,840 for revised contract total not to exceed $2,699,200.

File #: 18-1511, Version: 2

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/14/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

